EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2014
Tuesday, May 6, 2014

Date Legislative | Senate N . Re- New
Referred Day District ame of Nominee appoint- | appoint-
ment ment
ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD:
2-03-14 19 47 Lynell M. Scaff, Aliquippa X
(vice, Albert Trexler, resigned)
3-10-14 16 31 Jon Anzur, Carlisle (Recall) X
(vice, Virginia Birmingham, resigned)
4-29-14 3 38 Tina O. Miller, Pittsburgh X
(vice, Virginia Birmingham, resigned)
ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD:
4-28-14 4 15 Darryl R. Hamm, Harrisburg X
AUCTIONEER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD:
2-18-14 17 28 Nevin Rentzel, York X
(vice, Blaine N. Rentzel, resigned)
BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD:
1-13-14 25 34 Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (Recall) X
(vice, Vincent lacono, resigned)
3-10-14 16 31 Jon Anzur, Carlisle X
(vice, Wade Lipscomb, term expired)
4-07-14 7 38 Frank Ranalli, Gibsonia X
(vice, Vincent lacono, resigned)
CHARTER SCHOOL APPEAL BOARD, STATE:
3-31-14 10 8 Jamie M. Bracey, Ph.D., Philadelphia X
(vice, Kenneth Lawrence, resigned)
3-31-14 10 26 Jonathan Peri, Media X
(vice, Dr. James Barker, term expired)
CLARKS SUMMIT STATE HOSPITAL:
3-10-14 16 23 Hon. Alan M. Hall, Hallstead X
(vice, William Grochowski, term expired)
3-17-14 13 22 James L. Corselius, Clarks Summit X
(vice, Samuel Cali, term expired)
CONSERVATION COMMISSION, STATE:
3-10-14 16 13 Michael Flinchbaugh, York X
(vice, Jack Dehoff, term expired)
COSMETOLOGY, STATE BOARD:
3-10-14 16 42 Christopher Metz, Pittsburgh X
(vice, Jessie Bloom, term expired)
4-01-14 9 31 Jon Anzur, Carlisle X
(vice, Mary Lou Enoches, term expired)
4-07-14 7 34 Stephanie Moore, Millerstown X

(vice, Wendy Barley, resigned)




Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

3-10-14

4-28-14

4-28-14

3-10-14

3-10-14
3-10-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

2-18-14

4-28-14

3-10-14

3-31-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

4-01-14

16

16

16
16
16

16

16

16

17

16

10

16

16

16

15

31

34

48

31

15

48

29

10

48

38

15

15

15

15

DRUG, DEVICE AND COSMETIC BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA:
Jeffrey Pincus, Hummelstown
(vice, Tracy Steen, term expired)

EBENSBURG CENTER:
Jon Anzur, Carlisle
(vice, Dixie Henry, resigned)
Stephanie Moore, Millerstown
(vice, Rose Planinsek, resigned)

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCING AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA:

Steven Bradley, Sharon Hill
(vice, Timothy Johnson, term expired)
Nicholas Haden, Coraopolis
George Komelasky, Holland

ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA:
Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown
(vice, Robert G. Sanders, resigned)

FINANCE AND REVENUE, BOARD:
David R. Kraus, Esq., Enola
(New Position)
R. Scott Shearer, Esq., Harrisburg
(New Position)

FUNERAL DIRECTORS, STATE BOARD:
Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown
(vice, James Pinkerton, term expired)

HAMBURG CENTER:
Frederick A. Herman, Hamburg

HIGHER EDUCATION ASSISTANCE AGENCY, PENNSYLVANIA:
Hon. Roy Reinard, Ill, New Hope

HIGHER EDUCATION, BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE STATE SYSTEM:

Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown
(vice, Celestino R. Pennoni, resigned)

HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
Radheshyam M. Agrawal, M.D., Pittsburgh
(vice, S. Kweilin Nassar, resigned)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALLEGHENY COUNTY:
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Joseph M. James, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, BERKS COUNTY:
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Jeffrey L. Schmehl, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, BRADFORD COUNTY:
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Jeffrey A. Smith, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, DELAWARE COUNTY:
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Patricia H. Jenkins, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

X



Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

4-07-14

3-10-14

5-05-14

4-07-14

4-07-14

4-07-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-31-14

4-01-14
4-01-14

4-01-14

2-18-14

2-18-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

4-08-14

16

16

16

10

17

17

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

24

31
39

37

25

25

11

48

23

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY:
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Robert B. Sacavage, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY:
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Nitza I. Quinones Alejandro, resigned)
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Gary F. Di Vito, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, TIOGA COUNTY:
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Robert E. Dalton, Jr., resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, WESTMORELAND COUNTY:
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. John E. Blahovec, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, YORK COUNTY:
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Penny L. Blackwell, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, PHILADELPHIA MUNICIPAL COURT:
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(add to complement)
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(add to complement)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

LABOR RELATIONS BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA:
Albert Mezzaroba, Esq., Quakertown
(vice, James Darby, Esq., term expired)

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, STATE BOARD:
Gregory E. Black, Mechanicsburg
Richard P. Rauso, ASLA, Trafford
(vice, James Barnes, term expired)
Patrick A. West, RLA, ASLA, LEED AP BD+C, Pittsburgh
(vice, William Mullin, term expired)

MANSFIELD UNIVERSITY:
Bruce L. Vickery, Esq., Wellsboro (Recall)
(vice, Charles R. Ike, resigned)
William V. West, Wellsboro (Recall)
(vice, Carol Tama, resigned)

MASSAGE THERAPY, STATE BOARD:
Gloria E. Rosado, Reading
(vice, Martha K. Malina, M.S., NCTMB, term expired)

MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown
(vice, J. Bret DeLone, M.D., FA.C.S., resigned)

MILK MARKETING BOARD:
James A. Van Blarcom, Columbia Cross Roads
(vice, Richard Kriebel, term expired)

X



Re-

New

Date Legislative Sgnate Name of Nominee appoint- | appoint-
Referred Day District ment ment
MINORITY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA:
2-18-14 17 11 Gail Landis, Leesport X
(vice, Jairius McClendon, resigned)
3-10-14 16 34 Stephanie Moore, Millerstown X
(vice, Robert Agbede, resigned)
3-31-14 10 38 Warner Macklin, Ill, JD, Indiana Township X
(vice, Lemuel Nixon, resigned)
MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICERS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMMISSION:
3-10-14 16 34 Stephanie Moore, Millerstown X
(vice, Ray Morrow, resigned)
4-01-14 9 26 Jacob A. Bierling, Jr., Drexel Hill X
(vice, Charles Horvat, Jr., resigned)
NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS:
2-18-14 17 22 Diane Baldi, RN, Scranton X
(vice, Robert DeJesus, M.D., resigned)
NURSING, STATE BOARD:
3-31-14 10 29 Robert E. Ames, Coaldale X
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY EDUCATION AND LICENSURE, STATE BOARD:
3-31-14 10 41 Joanne M. Baird, Ph.D., OTRI/L, Murrysville X
(vice, Denise Chisholm, resigned)
OPTOMETRY, STATE BOARD:
4-29-14 3 31 Marla J. Wasson, Lewisberry X
(vice, Susan Murray, term expired)
PHARMACY, STATE BOARD:
4-29-14 3 18 Craig L. DeFranco, Roseto X
(vice, Joseph Gerdes, lll, resigned)
PLANNING BOARD, STATE:
2-18-14 17 15 Robert M. Hess, Hershey X
(vice, Stephen Pollock, term expired)
4-07-14 7 38 Roger H. Krey, Pittsburgh X
(vice, Richard Phillips, Jr., term expired)
4-07-14 7 21 Allen Mclntosh, Warren X
(vice, Richard Vilello, term expired)
REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS, STATE BOARD OF CERTIFIED:
2-18-14 17 20 Kurt Brink, Milford X
(vice, Joseph Jacobs, term expired)
3-10-14 16 31 Jon Anzur, Carlisle X
(vice, Roberta McGettigan, resigned)
3-31-14 10 7 Joseph D. Pasquarella, MAI, CRE, FRICS, Fort Washington X
(vice, Richard Lam, term expired)
REAL ESTATE COMMISSION, STATE:
2-18-14 17 4 Alexis L. Barbieri, Philadelphia X
(vice, Gaetano Piccirilli, term expired)
4-08-14 6 38 Annie Hanna Cestra, Pittsburgh X
4-28-14 4 19 Joseph Tarantino, Malvern X
RECORDER OF DEEDS, SOMERSET COUNTY:
2-03-14 19 35 Patricia A. Peifer, Boswell X
(vice, Hon. Lorraine K. Barron, deceased)
REGISTER OF WILLS AND RECORDER OF DEEDS, GREENE COUNTY:
3-31-14 10 34 Stephanie Moore, Millerstown X

(vice, Hon. Tom Headlee, resigned)




Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

4-28-14

4-28-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-31-14

3-10-14

4-28-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

3-31-14

3-10-14

3-10-14

16

16

16

10

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

10

16

16

23

27

34

48

48

36

34

19

48

31

15

34

48

31

34

34

48

SELINSGROVE CENTER:
Justin L. Michaels, Lewisburg
(vice, Sandra Mengel, resigned)

SHERIFF, NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY:
Robert J. Wolfe, Coal Township
(vice, Chad A. Reiner, resigned)

SOUTH MOUNTAIN RESTORATION CENTER:
Stephanie Moore, Millerstown
(vice, M. Lee Hartzok, resigned)
Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown
(vice, Mitzi C. Smith, resigned)

SPEECH-LANGUAGE AND HEARING, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS:

Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown
(vice, Dr. Sean Campbell, term expired)

VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE

BOARD:
Randy Derr, Lititz
(vice, David A. Kaflik, resigned)

VETERINARY MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
Stephanie Moore, Millerstown
(vice, Dr. Juanita Monteiro, term expired)
Glenda Brion, West Chester
(vice, Robin J. Bernstein, term expired)

WARREN STATE HOSPITAL:
Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown
(vice, Steven D. Mitchell, deceased)

WESTERN YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTERS:
Jon Anzur, Carlisle
(vice, Joseph Fragle, resigned)
Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. Gerald J. LaValle, resigned)
Stephanie Moore, Millerstown
(vice, Thomas Fee, resigned)
Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown
(vice, Loretta Hogans, resigned)

WHITE HAVEN CENTER:
Jon Anzur, Carlisle
(vice, Hon. Gerald Feissner, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ALLEGHENY COUNTY:

Stephanie Moore, Millerstown
(vice, Hon. John Norman Bova, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, BUCKS COUNTY:
Stephanie Moore, Millerstown
(vice, Hon. Robert E. Gaffney, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, CHESTER COUNTY:
Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown
(vice, Hon. Rita Arnold, resigned)

X



Re-

New

Date Legislative | Senate N . . -
Referred Day District ame of Nominee appoint- | appoint-
ment ment
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ERIE COUNTY:
2-18-14 17 34 Stephanie Moore, Millerstown X
(vice, Hon. Joseph R. Lefaiver, resigned)
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, FAYETTE COUNTY:
4-07-14 7 34 Stephanie Moore, Millerstown X
(vice, Hon. Joseph M. George, Jr., resigned)
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LACKAWANNA COUNTY:
4-07-14 7 31 Jon Anzur, Carlisle X
(vice, Hon. James A. Gibbons, resigned)
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LANCASTER COUNTY:
3-10-14 16 48 Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown X
(vice, Hon. Cheryl N. Hartman, resigned)
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, WASHINGTON COUNTY:
4-07-14 7 48 Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown X

(vice, Hon. Valarie Costanzo, resigned)




