EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA SESSION OF 2014

Tuesday, May 6, 2014

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
2-03-14	19	47	ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD: Lynell M. Scaff, Aliquippa (vice, Albert Trexler, resigned)		×
3-10-14	16	31	Jon Anzur, Carlisle (Recall) (vice, Virginia Birmingham, resigned)		X
4-29-14	3	38	Tina O. Miller, Pittsburgh (vice, Virginia Birmingham, resigned)		Х
4-28-14	4	15	ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD: Darryl R. Hamm, Harrisburg	X	
2-18-14	17	28	AUCTIONEER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD: Nevin Rentzel, York (vice, Blaine N. Rentzel, resigned)		Х
1-13-14	25	34	BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (Recall) (vice, Vincent Iacono, resigned)		x
3-10-14	16	31	Jon Anzur, Carlisle (vice, Wade Lipscomb, term expired)		Х
4-07-14	7	38	Frank Ranalli, Gibsonia (vice, Vincent Iacono, resigned)		Х
3-31-14	10	8	CHARTER SCHOOL APPEAL BOARD, STATE: Jamie M. Bracey, Ph.D., Philadelphia (vice, Kenneth Lawrence, resigned)		×
3-31-14	10	26	Jonathan Peri, Media (vice, Dr. James Barker, term expired)		Х
3-10-14	16	23	CLARKS SUMMIT STATE HOSPITAL: Hon. Alan M. Hall, Hallstead		Х
3-17-14	13	22	(vice, William Grochowski, term expired) James L. Corselius, Clarks Summit (vice, Samuel Cali, term expired)		Х
3-10-14	16	13	CONSERVATION COMMISSION, STATE: Michael Flinchbaugh, York (vice, Jack Dehoff, term expired)		X
3-10-14	16	42	COSMETOLOGY, STATE BOARD: Christopher Metz, Pittsburgh		х
4-01-14	9	31	(vice, Jessie Bloom, term expired) Jon Anzur, Carlisle		X
4-07-14	7	34	(vice, Mary Lou Enoches, term expired) Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Wendy Barley, resigned)		Х

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint-ment
3-10-14	16	15	DRUG, DEVICE AND COSMETIC BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA: Jeffrey Pincus, Hummelstown (vice, Tracy Steen, term expired)		Х
4-28-14 4-28-14		31 34	EBENSBURG CENTER: Jon Anzur, Carlisle (vice, Dixie Henry, resigned) Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Rose Planinsek, resigned)		X X
3-10-14 3-10-14		8 42	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCING AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA: Steven Bradley, Sharon Hill (vice, Timothy Johnson, term expired) Nicholas Haden, Coraopolis	X	X
3-10-14		6	George Komelasky, Holland	X	
3-10-14	16	48	ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA: Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, Robert G. Sanders, resigned)		X
3-10-14	16	31	FINANCE AND REVENUE, BOARD: David R. Kraus, Esq., Enola (New Position)		×
3-10-14	16	15	R. Scott Shearer, Esq., Harrisburg (New Position)		х
3-10-14	16	48	FUNERAL DIRECTORS, STATE BOARD: Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, James Pinkerton, term expired)		x
2-18-14	17	29	HAMBURG CENTER: Frederick A. Herman, Hamburg	x	
4-28-14	4	10	HIGHER EDUCATION ASSISTANCE AGENCY, PENNSYLVANIA: Hon. Roy Reinard, III, New Hope	x	
3-10-14	16	48	HIGHER EDUCATION, BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE STATE SYSTEM: Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, Celestino R. Pennoni, resigned)		X
3-31-14	10	38	HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Radheshyam M. Agrawal, M.D., Pittsburgh (vice, S. Kweilin Nassar, resigned)		Х
3-10-14	16	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALLEGHENY COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Joseph M. James, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		×
3-10-14	16	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, BERKS COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Jeffrey L. Schmehl, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		×
3-10-14	16	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, BRADFORD COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Jeffrey A. Smith, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		X
4-01-14	9	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, DELAWARE COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Patricia H. Jenkins, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		х

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
4-07-14	7	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Robert B. Sacavage, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		х
3-10-14	16	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Nitza I. Quinones Alejandro, resigned)		Х
5-05-14	1	15	Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Gary F. Di Vito, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		Х
4-07-14	7	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, TIOGA COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Robert E. Dalton, Jr., resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		х
4-07-14	7	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, WESTMORELAND COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. John E. Blahovec, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		x
4-07-14	7	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, YORK COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Penny L. Blackwell, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		x
3-10-14	16	15	JUDGE, PHILADELPHIA MUNICIPAL COURT: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (add to complement)		Х
3-10-14	16	15	Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (add to complement) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		х
3-31-14	10	24	LABOR RELATIONS BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA: Albert Mezzaroba, Esq., Quakertown (vice, James Darby, Esq., term expired)		Х
4-01-14 4-01-14		31 39	LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, STATE BOARD: Gregory E. Black, Mechanicsburg Richard P. Rauso, ASLA, Trafford	×	X
4-01-14	9	37	(vice, James Barnes, term expired) Patrick A. West, RLA, ASLA, LEED AP BD+C, Pittsburgh (vice, William Mullin, term expired)		Х
2-18-14	17	25	MANSFIELD UNIVERSITY: Bruce L. Vickery, Esq., Wellsboro (Recall)		Х
2-18-14	17	25	(vice, Charles R. Ike, resigned) William V. West, Wellsboro (Recall) (vice, Carol Tama, resigned)		Х
3-10-14	16	11	MASSAGE THERAPY, STATE BOARD: Gloria E. Rosado, Reading (vice, Martha K. Malina, M.S., NCTMB, term expired)		Х
3-10-14	16	48	MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, J. Bret DeLone, M.D., F.A.C.S., resigned)		Х
4-08-14	6	23	MILK MARKETING BOARD: James A. Van Blarcom, Columbia Cross Roads (vice, Richard Kriebel, term expired)		Х

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
2-18-14	17	11	MINORITY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA: Gail Landis, Leesport		Х
3-10-14	16	34	(vice, Jairius McClendon, resigned) Stephanie Moore, Millerstown		X
3-31-14	10	38	(vice, Robert Agbede, resigned) Warner Macklin, III, JD, Indiana Township (vice, Lemuel Nixon, resigned)		X
3-10-14	16	34	MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICERS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMMISSION: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Ray Morrow, resigned)		X
4-01-14	9	26	Jacob A. Bierling, Jr., Drexel Hill (vice, Charles Horvat, Jr., resigned)		Х
2-18-14	17	22	NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS: Diane Baldi, RN, Scranton (vice, Robert DeJesus, M.D., resigned)		X
3-31-14	10	29	NURSING, STATE BOARD: Robert E. Ames, Coaldale	x	
3-31-14	10	41	OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY EDUCATION AND LICENSURE, STATE BOARD: Joanne M. Baird, Ph.D., OTR/L, Murrysville (vice, Denise Chisholm, resigned)		x
4-29-14	3	31	OPTOMETRY, STATE BOARD: Marla J. Wasson, Lewisberry (vice, Susan Murray, term expired)		X
4-29-14	3	18	PHARMACY, STATE BOARD: Craig L. DeFranco, Roseto (vice, Joseph Gerdes, III, resigned)		Х
2-18-14	17	15	PLANNING BOARD, STATE: Robert M. Hess, Hershey		X
4-07-14	7	38	(vice, Stephen Pollock, term expired) Roger H. Krey, Pittsburgh		Х
4-07-14	7	21	(vice, Richard Phillips, Jr., term expired) Allen McIntosh, Warren (vice, Richard Vilello, term expired)		Х
2-18-14	17	20	REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS, STATE BOARD OF CERTIFIED: Kurt Brink, Milford		х
3-10-14	16	31	(vice, Joseph Jacobs, term expired) Jon Anzur, Carlisle		Х
3-31-14	10	7	(vice, Roberta McGettigan, resigned) Joseph D. Pasquarella, MAI, CRE, FRICS, Fort Washington (vice, Richard Lam, term expired)		Х
2-18-14	17	4	REAL ESTATE COMMISSION, STATE: Alexis L. Barbieri, Philadelphia (vice, Gaetano Piccirilli, term expired)		×
4-08-14 4-28-14		38 19	Annie Hanna Cestra, Pittsburgh Joseph Tarantino, Malvern	X X	
2-03-14	19	35	RECORDER OF DEEDS, SOMERSET COUNTY: Patricia A. Peifer, Boswell (vice, Hon. Lorraine K. Barron, deceased)		х
3-31-14	10	34	REGISTER OF WILLS AND RECORDER OF DEEDS, GREENE COUNTY: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Hon. Tom Headlee, resigned)		Х

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
4-28-14	4	23	SELINSGROVE CENTER: Justin L. Michaels, Lewisburg (vice, Sandra Mengel, resigned)		Х
4-28-14	4	27	SHERIFF, NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY: Robert J. Wolfe, Coal Township (vice, Chad A. Reiner, resigned)		Х
3-10-14	16	34	SOUTH MOUNTAIN RESTORATION CENTER: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown		Х
3-10-14	16	48	(vice, M. Lee Hartzok, resigned) Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, Mitzi C. Smith, resigned)		Х
3-10-14	16	48	SPEECH-LANGUAGE AND HEARING, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS: Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, Dr. Sean Campbell, term expired)		х
3-31-14	10	36	VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE BOARD: Randy Derr, Lititz (vice, David A. Kaflik, resigned)		х
3-10-14	16	34	VETERINARY MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown		Х
4-28-14	4	19	(vice, Dr. Juanita Monteiro, term expired) Glenda Brion, West Chester (vice, Robin J. Bernstein, term expired)		Х
3-10-14	16	48	WARREN STATE HOSPITAL: Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, Steven D. Mitchell, deceased)		х
3-10-14	16	31	WESTERN YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTERS: Jon Anzur, Carlisle		Х
3-10-14	16	15	(vice, Joseph Fragle, resigned) Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Gerald J. LaValle, resigned)		х
3-10-14	16	34	Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Thomas Fee, resigned)		Х
3-10-14	16	48	Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, Loretta Hogans, resigned)		Х
3-10-14	16	31	WHITE HAVEN CENTER: Jon Anzur, Carlisle (vice, Hon. Gerald Feissner, resigned)		x
			MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES		
3-31-14	10	34	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ALLEGHENY COUNTY: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Hon. John Norman Bova, resigned)		x
3-10-14	16	34	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, BUCKS COUNTY: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Hon. Robert E. Gaffney, resigned)		X
3-10-14	16	48	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, CHESTER COUNTY: Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, Hon. Rita Arnold, resigned)		х

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
2-18-14	17	34	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ERIE COUNTY: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Hon. Joseph R. Lefaiver, resigned)		Х
4-07-14	7	34	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, FAYETTE COUNTY: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Hon. Joseph M. George, Jr., resigned)		х
4-07-14	7	31	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LACKAWANNA COUNTY: Jon Anzur, Carlisle (vice, Hon. James A. Gibbons, resigned)		Х
3-10-14	16	48	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LANCASTER COUNTY: Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, Hon. Cheryl N. Hartman, resigned)		Х
4-07-14	7	48	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, WASHINGTON COUNTY: Bryan Troop, Elizabethtown (vice, Hon. Valarie Costanzo, resigned)		X